NEUFCHATEAU

THAON LES VOSGES
PLOMBIERES LES BAINS
EPINAL

VINCEY

PLANCHER BAS

LA BRESSE
REMIREMONT

SAINT DIE
MOYENMOUTIER
NEUVES MAISONS
LAXOU

FRAIZE

GOLBEY

LUXEUIL

LURE

CLUB DE TIR DE L'OUEST
ETIVAL

NANCY

NEUFCHATEAU
THAON
EPINAL

CHALLENGE DE LA VILLE 2021

7104,0
6573,3
4924,2
3836,8
3778,2
3770,0
3042,8
2848,2
2440,4
1636,3
1385,9
1384,2
1114,8
1102,0

993,8

588,0

560,9

546,0

460,0

CHALLENGE SPILLER 2021

2567,5
2560,3
2544,8



